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SENATOR JOHN COGHILL

EXPLANATION OF CHANGES

SSSB 49 am: “An Act relating to women’s health services and defining ‘medically
necessary abortion’ for purposes of making payments under the state Medicaid program.”

I. Please see below for history of SSSB 49 am and explanation of relevant changes:
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02/15/13 0308 (5)

REM) THE FIRST TIME - REFERRALS (Definition of “medically
necessary abortion”).

RiD, RN
COSPONSOR(S): GIESSEL

SPONSOR SUBSTITUTE INTRODUCED-REFERRALS (Removed
“promptly reported” language).

JUD, FIN
JUD AT 1:30 PM BELTZ 105 (TSBIdg)
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JUD AT 1:30 PM BELTZ 105 (TSBldg)
Heard & Held

MTNUTE(JUD)
JUD AT 1:30 PM BELTZ 105 (TSB1dg)

Heard & Held
MINUTE(JUD)

JUD AT 5:00 PM BELTZ 105 (TSBldg)
Heard & Held -- Please Note Time Change --

MINUTE(JUD)
JUD AT 1:30 PM BELTZ 105 (TSB1dg)

Heard & Held



03/18/13
03/18/13
03/18/13
03/18/13
03/29/13
03/29/13
03/29/13
03/29/13
03/30)13
03/30/13
03/30/13
04/01/13
04/01/13
04/01/13
04/01/13
04/01/13

04/01/13
04/01/13
04/08/13
04/08/13
04/08/13
04/09/13
04/09/13
04/09/13

0601

0601
0601

0601
Text
Text

Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
0886
0886
0886
0886
Text

I (5)

I (5)
1042 (5)
1042 (5)
1042 (5)
1072 (5)
1072 (S)
1072 (S)

03/13/13
03/15/13
03/15/13
03/15/13

Text
Text
Text
Text

(5)
(5)

(5)

(5)
(5)

(S)
(5)

(5)
(5)

(5)

(5)
(H)

(5)

(5)
(5)

(5)

(5)
(5)

(5)

(5)

MINUTE(JUD)
JUD AT 1:30 PM BELTZ 105 (TSBIdg)

Moved SSSB 49 Out of Committee
MINUTE(JUD)

RID RPT 3DP 1DNP
DP: COGHILL, DYSON, OLSON

DNP: WIELECHOWSKI
FN1: INDETERMINATE(DHS)

FIN AT 9:00 AM SENATE FINANCE 532
Heard & Held

MINUTE(FIN)
MINUTE(JUD)

FIN AT 1:00 PM SENATE FII’4ANCE 532
Heard & Held

MINUTE(FIN)
FIN RPT 4DP 2NR

DP: KELLY, MEYER, DUNLEAVY, OLSON
NR: BISHOP, HOFFMAN

FN 1: NDETERMINATE(DHS)
FIN AT 9:00 AM SENATE FINANCE 532

Moved SSSB 49 Out of Committee
MINUTE(FIN)

RULES TO CALENDAR 4/8/20 13
READ THE SECOND TIME

ADVANCED TO THIRD READING 4/9 CALENDAR
READ THE THIRD TIME SSSB 49

RETURN TO SECOND FOR AM 1 UNAN CONSENT
AM NO 1 ADOPTED UNAN CONSENT

...CHANGES TITLE OF LEGISLATION (Senator Gardner introduced
current sections 1 & 3)

RETURN TO SECOND FOR AM 2 UNAN CONSENT
AM NO 2 OFFERED AND WITHDRAWN

RETURN TO SECOND FOR AM 3 UNAN CONSENT
AMNO3 FAILED Y7N13

RETURN TO SECOND FOR AM 4 UNAN CONSENT
AM NO 4 FAILED Y6N14

CHANGES

04/09/13 1072 (5)

04/09/13 1073 (5)
04/09/13 1073 (5)
04/09/13 1074 (5)
04/09/13 1075 (5)
04/09/13 1075 (5)
04/09/13 1079 (5)
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04/09/13 1079 (5) AUTOMATICALLY IN THIRD READING
04/09/13 1080 (5) PASSED Y14N6
04/09/13 1080 (5) COOHILL NOTICE OF RECONSIDERATION
04/10/13 1112 (5) RECONSIDERATION NOT TAKEN UP
04/10/13 1113 (5) TRANSMIHED TO (H)
04/10/13 1113 (5) VERSION: SSSB 49 AM
04/11/131056 (II) READ THE FIRST TIME - REFERRALS
04/11/13 1056 (H) FIN
04/11/13 1056 (H) REFERRED TO FINANCE
04/11/13 1099 (H) CROSS SPONSOR(S): LYNN
04)13/13 Text (H) FIN AT 9:00 AM HOUSE FINANCE 519
04/13/13 Text (H) Heard & Held --Recessed to Call on 4/14/13 for SB 18 & HR 8--
04/13/13 Text (H) MINUTE(FIN)

Sections 1 and 3 were submitted by Senator Gardner on the Senator Floor and received little to
no analysis in committee. In contrast, Section 2 has gone through extensive review in the Senate
Judiciary Committee and Senate Finance Committee.
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